RESIDENTIAL & COMMERCIAL AIR CONDITIONERS

Wall Mounted Split
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FAST TURBO
COOLING WITH HIGH
RELIABILITY




Reliable Components
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Panel

Produced using an integral injection mould-
ing process, the panel has smooth finish with
even surfaces.

Compressor

Energy efficient recognized brand compres-
sor which uses a permanent magnet (PM)
motor offering greater operating efficiency.
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Motor

Brushless DC motor guarantees smooth start
up and speed conirol, with more precise ad-
justment.

Cross Flow Fan

Larger Diameter cross flow fan blades can
create an airflow volume of up fo 780M gen-
erating a large airflow.
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Condenser
Golden FIN is specially treated fo prevent
corrosion, while the compact design optimiz-

Circuit board Chipset

Advanced chipset control system (main chip
+ DSP chip)

heat transfer. i
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' Inner / Grooved Copper Tubing
Inner grooving increases the surface area of
the copper tube valves, improving heat
transfer efficiency with a thermal conductivi-

that is 20-30 % higher than that of smooth
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Electronic Expansion Valve
Intelligent and precise adjusiment of the re-
frigerant flow rate for precision cooling or
heating.
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Healthy Sleep
Prevent from getting cold by measuring people’ temperature and ther-
mal area and adjusting temperature wind speed, wind direction auto-
matically.
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Energy Saving

Automatically reduces cooling power or furns off when you are not
around, automatically increases cooling power or turns On when you
are around.

| | dalkl) yiagi
JSGiy daglually delol o] et g pod JU 4a dubid calay] g Syl dgd g Gilsll] et
olaill] Satg sict supl] Jibii g ] ol 2slj fa gilal

Turbo Cooling
This feature maximises cooling or heating output so room temperature
quickly reaches the pre-set level.
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Dehumidifying

Independent dehumidifying effectively removes moisture from the room.
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Cold Air Protection

During winter heating, unit output is restricted at a low level, set in gentle
breeze mode, throughout initial power-up. This guarantees heat
exchange as well as comfort, while preventing cold blasts enter in the

room.
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Self Diagnosis
Prevent from getting cold by measuring people' tfemperature and
Self thermal area and adjusting temperature wind speed, wind direc-
Diagnosis fion automatically.
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Auto Restart

If the unit stop unexpectedly due to a power cut, the AC unit will auto-
matically restart in the previous mode once power is restored.
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+= Self- Cleaning
Dust on the evaporator removed by the fast-flowing condensation water
+ while the clean button is pressed.
Self Cleaning
SENSOR UNIT $il5l) cagkil]
gl o) i lsie @y (JSuiy @asial] <ol ela JUL ga fud] gle St aall 1) dlj| 4
<arbid] jj.
Sleep Mode
the AC will automatically increase cooling or decrease the
* temperature by 1 degree Celsius within the first 2 hours and maintain
* a constant temrparture for the next 5 hours, after that it will switch off
* which maintains both energy saving and comfort.
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Eco Friendly Refrigerant
The eco friendly fluoride-free refrigerant R410a protects the ozone
layer, ensures higher efficiency and enhances energy —saving.

diyl] @ras Sl

#elail] cflassg «ygjalll dt Alal §a sljalal] sa g Al @rsm RE -0 Syl aglu
] el i) Sy ac g pSl)




TR

Specialised inOffice &
Residential Units
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SPECIFICATIONS

Model

Capacity

Cooaling

Heating
Compressor

Type of Compressor
Electrical

Rated Input Watt

Rated CumrentAmp
Performance

EER Btu/h/W
Voltage

Voltage Range & Frequency

Net Dimension & Weight
wXhXd Indoor
Outdoor
Net Weight Indoor/Outdoor
Packaging Dimension
wXhXd Indoor
Outdoor
Net Weight Indoor/Outdoor

VMC 18 CV
18000
17352

Rotary

1672
7:38

10.378
230-240V/50Hz
970X315X235
800X620X300

11.5/35
1025X385X305

240X750X420
14.5/40

YMC 18 P
18000
18836

Piston

1797
8.28

10.482
230-240V/50Hz
970X315X235
800X690X300

11.5/50
1025X385X305

240X750X420
14.5/56

VMC 24 CV
24000
22856

Rotary

2240
2.13

10.204
230-240V/50Hz
1100X330X235
800X6920X300

15/42
1160X400X305

940X750X420
18.5/49

VMC 24 P
24000
23226

Piston

2373
11.16

9.788
230-240V/50Hz
1100X330X235
800X690X300

15/55
1160X400X305

240X750X420
18.5/61
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